GEORGIA

Divestment Penalty Divisor
Individual Resource Allowance

Resource Allowance for a Couple
(Husband and Wife both reside in a facility)

Income Cap

Personal Needs Allowance
Community Spouse Resource Allowance

Monthly Maintenance Needs Allowance

LAST UPDATED: JANUARY 1, 2021

() KRAUSE

$8,517.00

$2,000.00
$3,000.00

$2,382.00
$70.00

$130,380.00
$3,259.50
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The figures contained in this Desk Reference have been compiled by Krause Financial Services, LLC for educational purposes only.
Krause Financial Services, LLC makes every effort to ensure that the information contained herein are correct as of the date of
publication; however, we make no guarantee of its accuracy. Please check with your state Medicaid agency for the latest figures.




