2021 MEDICAID DESK REFERENCE

GEORGIA



ASSET REGULATIONS

Divestment Penalty Divisor	\$8,517.00
Individual Resource Allowance	\$2,000.00
Resource Allowance for a Couple (Husband and Wife both reside in a facility)	\$3,000.00
INCOME REGULATIONS	
Income Cap	\$2,382.00
Personal Needs Allowance	\$70.00
SPOUSAL IMPOVERISHMENT STANDARDS	
Community Spouse Resource Allowance	\$130,380.00
Monthly Maintenance Needs Allowance	\$3,259.50

LAST UPDATED: JANUARY 1, 2021

